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Vacant Seats after Offline Counselling Round – 5 Waiting List – 5 Admission 

Details Total 
Seats 

Filled 
Till 
Today 

Declared 
In 
Offline  
Round – 
5 

Admitted/ 
Willingness 
till 
Offline  
Round – 5 

Admission Cancel From 
Previous Rounds and Waiting Lists  
During Offline Round - 5 Admission 
process time span 

Vacant 
Seats 
As on 
date 

Boy 180 125 56 01 00 55 
Girl 120 45 75 00 00 75 
Total 300 170 131 01 00 130 

 

Date: 24 September 2024. 
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Offline Counselling Round - 5 Revised Waiting List – 5.1 of Boys Candidate 

Sr 

No 

Master 

Merit 

List 

Sr No Roll No 

Application 

No Candidate name 

Gender 

 Category Domicile 

Total 

Marks 

AI 

Rank 

1 1108 3902010129 241810046394 MAYANK DATIKA Boy 

DefencePersonnel/Ex-
servicemen RAJASTHAN 206 26031 

2 1109 3904030152 241810128962 CHARAN SINGH Boy 

OBC- NCL (Central 
List) RAJASTHAN 206 26040 

3 1110 4410030304 241810024605 RAGHAV TRIVEDI Boy General 
UTTAR 
PRADESH 206 26054 

4 1111 2303070306 241810197756 VINEET KUMAR Boy 

OBC- NCL (Central 
List) RAJASTHAN 206 26056 

5 1112 2204010016 241810014740 

PARMAR ARPIT 
HARSUKHBHAI Boy General GUJARAT 206 26065 

6 1113 3905050421 241810141006 M GUNNIT RAO Boy 

OBC- NCL (Central 
List) ODISHA 206 26080 

7 1114 2202010282 241810030093 

SAVALIYA GRANTH 
JAYESHBHAI Boy General GUJARAT 206 26087 
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8 1115 3107010069 241810133653 

PRADNESH NIRANJAN 
CHAVAN Boy General MAHARASHTRA 206 26093 

9 1116 3906040042 241810173640 HIREN MAWAR Boy SC RAJASTHAN 206 26107 

10 1117 2607010262 241810195797 ISARAFIL ANSARI Boy 

OBC- NCL (Central 
List) JHARKHAND 206 26113 

11 1118 1503020122 241810142925 YASH RAJ Boy 

OBC- NCL (Central 
List) BIHAR 206 26121 

12 1119 2610010008 241810127750 AYUSH MAHATO Boy 

OBC- NCL (Central 
List) JHARKHAND 206 26122 

13 1121 2703030148 241810242324 SHASHANK B Boy ST KARNATAKA 206 26133 

14 1122 2305010012 241810197650 VIRAT Boy SC HARYANA 206 26143 

15 1123 4401040113 241810128941 PRAKHAR DIXIT Boy General 
UTTAR 
PRADESH 206 26149 

16 1124 4407020189 241810069872 ABHAY CHAUDHARY Boy General 
UTTAR 
PRADESH 206 26156 

17 1125 4201030643 241810036707 SWAMY MALLIKARJUN Boy SC TELANGANA 206 26174 

18 1126 2302020315 241810130894 AARAV MAAN Boy General HARYANA 206 26179 

19 1127 1508010479 241810196536 VIBHASH RAJ Boy 

OBC- NCL (Central 
List) BIHAR 206 26183 

20 1128 1505030336 241810083454 SAHITYA KUMAR Boy 

OBC- NCL (Central 
List) BIHAR 206 26195 

21 1129 2202010454 241810006066 

VIJIT PARSOTAMBHAI 
PARMAR Boy 

OBC- NCL (Central 
List) GUJARAT 206 26196 

22 1130 2201020174 241810141323 

TEEVRA VINIT 
MOVALIYA Boy General GUJARAT 206 26197 
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23 1132 4401040187 241810034432 SARANG SINGHAL Boy General 
UTTAR 
PRADESH 206 26218 

24 1133 1512020230 241810018742 DEV KUMAR Boy 

OBC- NCL (Central 
List) BIHAR 206 26226 

25 1134 4410010752 241810082887 SNEHDEEP SINGH Boy 

DefencePersonnel/Ex-
servicemen 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 206 26228 

26 1135 1513010049 241810199980 RAHUL PAL Boy 

OBC- NCL (Central 
List) BIHAR 206 26237 

27 1138 2205010042 241810000632 RIDHAM PATEL Boy General GUJARAT 206 26306 

28 1139 1511010014 241810187320 VIVEK RAJ NIGAM Boy 

OBC- NCL (Central 
List) BIHAR 206 26312 

29 1140 3905040252 241810029596 RISHABH SINGH Boy 

OBC- NCL (Central 
List) 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 206 26321 

30 1141 2704090428 241810080346 SHAMARAV BIRADAR Boy 

OBC- NCL (Central 
List) KARNATAKA 206 26322 

31 1142 1510030531 241810055647 ABHINAV KUMAR Boy 

OBC- NCL (Central 
List) BIHAR 206 26327 

32 1143 3116010481 241810088249 

GANESH UTTRESHWAR 
BANSODE Boy SC MAHARASHTRA 206 26329 

33 1144 1510030708 241810113179 ARPIT RAJ Boy 

OBC- NCL (Central 
List) BIHAR 206 26344 

34 1145 3904030406 241810011886 

DEVENDRA 
CHOUDHARY Boy 

OBC- NCL (Central 
List) RAJASTHAN 206 26348 

35 1146 2405010056 241810049264 AARAVH N J Boy General 
HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 206 26356 
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36 1148 1506010244 241810221543 HIMANSHU SINGH Boy 

OBC- NCL (Central 
List) BIHAR 206 26389 

37 1149 3002040458 241810004365 PRAKHAR SINGH Boy 

OBC- NCL (Central 
List) 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 206 26429 

38 1151 3002040069 241810066690 ANSHUL SINGH Boy SC 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 206 26441 

39 1152 2202010362 241810162305 

KANZARIYA PRIYANSH 
VALJI Boy 

OBC- NCL (Central 
List) GUJARAT 205 26463 

40 1153 2201010563 241810150958 RUDRAKUMAR BARIA Boy 

OBC- NCL (Central 
List) GUJARAT 205 26468 

41 1154 2203010264 241810178926 

DHANANI KRISHNA 
TUSHARBHAI Boy General GUJARAT 205 26472 

42 1156 2202010277 241810045383 

CHHUCHHAR NIRAV 
DEVARAKHIBHAI Boy 

OBC- NCL (Central 
List) GUJARAT 205 26481 

43 1157 4401040378 241810071484 ANSHU RANA Boy General 
UTTAR 
PRADESH 205 26483 

44 1158 2204010158 241810100143 

LADUMOR ARYAN 
DHIRUBHAI Boy 

OBC- NCL (Central 
List) GUJARAT 205 26487 

45 1159 3112020217 241810130628 

DANGE SHARATH 
CHANDRA Boy General TELANGANA 205 26492 

46 1160 2203010225 241810096115 

AARAV KALPESHBHAI 
HADIYA Boy 

OBC- NCL (Central 
List) GUJARAT 205 26493 

47 1161 2204030060 241810041351 

PRINCE BHUPATBHAI 
VAJA Boy 

OBC- NCL (Central 
List) GUJARAT 205 26495 
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48 1162 2204010060 241810180131 

CHANDERA DIPANSHU 
MANISHBHAI Boy 

OBC- NCL (Central 
List) GUJARAT 205 26504 

49 1163 4201100451 241810225245 MERUGU SRIKAR Boy 

OBC- NCL (Central 
List) TELANGANA 205 26508 

50 1164 3002010526 241810196478 AJEET RATHORE Boy 

OBC- NCL (Central 
List) 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 205 26519 

51 1165 2202010343 241810127474 

RATHOD KEVINKUMAR 
VELSHIBHAI Boy 

OBC- NCL (Central 
List) GUJARAT 205 26522 

52 1166 1503010419 241810164286 ALOK KUMAR Boy 

OBC- NCL (Central 
List) BIHAR 205 26523 

53 1167 1205010073 241810162421 BALIJA VIJAYA SEKHAR Boy General 
ANDHRA 
PRADESH 205 26528 

54 1169 3107020029 241810189440 

HARSHAVARDHAN 
SANJAY PATIL Boy General MAHARASHTRA 205 26538 

55 1170 2201010145 241810035412 

PATEL MOKSH 
ANILKUMAR Boy General GUJARAT 205 26545 

 

Date: 24 September 2024. 
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Offline Counselling Round - 5 Revised Waiting List – 5.1 of Girls Candidate 

Sr 

N

o 

Maste

r 

Merit 

List 

Sr No Roll No 

Application 

No 

Candidate 

name 

Gende
r 

 Category Domicile 

Total 

Mark

s 

AI 

Ran

k 

1 

120
5 

240703008
7 

2418100965
01 

ELINA 
CHAUHAN Girl 

DefencePersonnel/
Ex-servicemen 

HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 140 

7992
1 

2 

120
6 

130101025
4 

2418100116
06 

LIPSA PEEHU 
BORAH Girl 

OBC- NCL (Central 
List) ASSAM 140 

7996
4 

3 

120
7 

390506010
9 

2418101183
41 

KALPANA 
KUMAWAT Girl 

OBC- NCL (Central 
List) RAJASTHAN 140 

7997
0 

4 

120
8 

320101011
5 

2418101763
52 

KRISTINA 
SOIBAM Girl 

OBC- NCL (Central 
List) MANIPUR 139 

8005
9 

5 

120
9 

120103021
1 

2418100612
08 

PYGERI 
SHAHEEN TAJ Girl General 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 139 

8010
3 

6 

121
0 

390401047
9 

2418100464
85 

VAISHNAVI 
HINGAD Girl ST 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 139 

8016
7 
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7 

121
1 

390405013
3 

2418102214
71 

DISHI 
SHEKHAWAT Girl 

DefencePersonnel/
Ex-servicemen RAJASTHAN 139 

8020
3 

8 

121
2 

220402014
3 

2418101762
84 

KRISHABEN 
MAHESHBHAI 
ZALA Girl General GUJARAT 139 

8022
9 

9 

121
3 

220301033
2 

2418102421
97 

RAJPUT MAITRI 
VIHABHAI Girl General GUJARAT 139 

8035
0 

10 

121
4 

310703012
5 

2418101713
12 

SHREYA SACHIN 
KUMBHAR Girl 

OBC- NCL (Central 
List) 

MAHARASHT
RA 139 

8058
1 

11 

121
5 

300403026
1 

2418100503
05 ARUSHI PATEL Girl 

OBC- NCL (Central 
List) 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 139 

8060
2 

12 

121
6 

230402013
7 

2418102594
32 SHANIKA Girl 

OBC- NCL (Central 
List) HARYANA 139 

8066
5 

13 

121
7 

270204035
4 

2418102357
05 

VINUTA 
RAMESH SHIPRI Girl General KARNATAKA 139 

8069
1 

14 

121
8 

170601010
3 

2418100229
91 DIZA BHAGAT Girl ST 

CHHATTISGAR
H 139 

8074
3 

15 

122
0 

390407055
3 

2418101701
88 

CHARITA 
MEENA Girl ST RAJASTHAN 139 

8084
0 

16 

122
1 

310802049
2 

2418100448
98 TANVI HADOLE Girl General 

MAHARASHT
RA 139 

8087
0 

17 

122
2 

220102005
8 

2418100510
11 

DAMOR 
VRUSHTI 
RAJENDRAKUM
AR Girl ST GUJARAT 138 

8125
8 
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18 

122
3 

120501006
8 

2418101741
21 

SATHUPATI 
HEMA Girl ST 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 138 

8137
3 

19 

122
4 

310802008
1 

2418101014
21 REVATI SAGARE Girl General 

MAHARASHT
RA 138 

8141
9 

20 

122
5 

440801028
3 

2418101969
89 ARUSHI Girl SC 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 138 

8151
4 

21 

122
6 

310402017
3 

2418101551
04 

AROHI 
AMBADAS 
TUPSAMUNDRE Girl SC 

MAHARASHT
RA 138 

8153
2 

22 

122
8 

390604029
0 

2418101827
74 MEENAKSHI Girl 

OBC- NCL (Central 
List) RAJASTHAN 138 

8159
3 

23 

122
9 

220403026
0 

2418100968
95 

PAMAK 
DRASHTI 
ARASHIBHAI Girl 

OBC- NCL (Central 
List) GUJARAT 138 

8159
8 

24 

123
0 

311001028
5 

2418100189
15 BHUVI SINGH Girl General 

MAHARASHT
RA 138 

8174
1 

25 

123
1 

310802008
0 

2418102403
21 

POOJA 
MUKUNDRAJ 
CHALWADE Girl General 

MAHARASHT
RA 138 

8177
0 

26 

123
2 

440102050
3 

2418101374
38 

SHINDE SHREYA 
BALRAM Girl 

DefencePersonnel/
Ex-servicemen 

MAHARASHT
RA 138 

8188
7 

27 

123
3 

441001033
6 

2418100460
03 

KAMMINDI 
JOSITHA Girl General 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 138 

8190
1 

28 

123
5 

460201037
8 

2418100130
07 NIKITA GHOSH Girl 

DefencePersonnel/
Ex-servicemen 

WEST 
BENGAL 138 

8210
2 
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29 

123
7 

450502003
9 

2418101487
90 PRAGYA BISHT Girl General 

UTTARAKHAN
D 138 

8214
5 

30 

123
8 

220402007
3 

2418102243
32 

HAIYATEE 
NIRAJBHAI 
META Girl 

OBC- NCL (Central 
List) GUJARAT 138 

8224
6 

31 

123
9 

121301033
8 

2418102404
98 

KUMMARI 
SYAMALA Girl ST 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 137 

8236
0 

32 

124
0 

220402010
0 

2418101478
23 

HETVI 
KIRITKUMAR 
KATHI Girl SC GUJARAT 137 

8240
3 

33 

124
1 

420109041
8 

2418101058
28 

KATKURI 
MUKUNDA 
PRIYA Girl 

OBC- NCL (Central 
List) TELANGANA 137 

8243
1 

34 

124
2 

390601029
3 

2418101611
05 GARIMA MEENA Girl ST RAJASTHAN 137 

8248
7 

35 

124
4 

311302018
2 

2418100664
13 

VAIBHAVI 
CHANDRAKANT 
SOLUNKE Girl 

DefencePersonnel/
Ex-servicemen 

MAHARASHT
RA 137 

8251
0 

36 

124
5 

310302002
0 

2418101014
25 ISHANVI Girl General 

MAHARASHT
RA 137 

8255
0 

37 

124
6 

300404059
8 

2418101365
99 SNEHA TIWARI Girl 

DefencePersonnel/
Ex-servicemen 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 137 

8268
7 

38 

124
7 

390505055
6 

2418100778
87 BHUMIKA Girl 

OBC- NCL (Central 
List) RAJASTHAN 137 

8271
5 

39 

124
8 

450701032
3 

2418100366
94 

PRAGANA 
SAMANT Girl General 

UTTARAKHAN
D 137 

8274
1 
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40 

124
9 

250104036
9 

2418101003
07 

DAKSHITA 
JAMWAL Girl General 

JAMMU AND 
KASHMIR 137 

8279
7 

41 

125
1 

441001030
4 

2418101130
72 

ARADHYA 
SINGH Girl 

DefencePersonnel/
Ex-servicemen 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 137 

8290
5 

42 

125
2 

140101010
9 

2418100055
74 

WANMI 
TUNGKHANG Girl ST 

ARUNACHAL 
PRADESH 137 

8295
0 

43 

125
3 

200103087
1 

2418100201
19 SRISHTI SINGH Girl 

DefencePersonnel/
Ex-servicemen 

MADHYA 
PRADESH 137 

8295
6 

44 

125
4 

390504034
7 

2418101139
69 

PRIYANSHU 
NEHRA Girl 

OBC- NCL (Central 
List) RAJASTHAN 137 

8300
1 

45 

125
5 

220402006
2 

2418101369
12 

JENA RAMESH 
GOHEL Girl 

OBC- NCL (Central 
List) GUJARAT 137 

8303
2 

46 

125
7 

320103015
9 

2418102079
52 

ANJELA 
NINGTHOUJAM Girl 

OBC- NCL (Central 
List) MANIPUR 137 

8327
9 

47 

125
8 

390401018
7 

2418102224
12 DIVYA KUMARI Girl 

OBC- NCL (Central 
List) RAJASTHAN 137 

8330
9 

48 

125
9 

220402014
1 

2418101698
74 

PETHANI 
DHAIRYA RAHUL Girl General GUJARAT 137 

8338
0 

49 

126
1 

390406015
6 

2418100559
13 NEHAL Girl 

OBC- NCL (Central 
List) RAJASTHAN 137 

8341
9 

50 

126
2 

390502046
6 

2418100841
75 ARUSHI MEEL Girl 

OBC- NCL (Central 
List) RAJASTHAN 137 

8344
0 

51 

126
3 

420110028
4 

2418101963
43 

KOMMIREDDY 
HARSHITHA Girl General 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 136 

8363
5 
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52 

126
4 

310803000
8 

2418101150
30 

KAMBLE 
SUMITA 
VISHVANATH Girl 

DefencePersonnel/
Ex-servicemen 

MAHARASHT
RA 136 

8366
0 

53 

126
5 

240304002
9 

2418100503
90 RIJUL SATOUN Girl 

OBC- NCL (Central 
List) 

HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 136 

8388
6 

54 

126
6 

220201065
5 

2418102190
49 

SANGHAVI 
DARSHI Girl General GUJARAT 136 

8390
3 

55 

126
7 

440902053
5 

2418100472
66 

HIRDYANSHI 
CHANDRA Girl SC 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 136 

8390
6 

56 

126
9 

230503047
5 

2418100631
39 GARIMA Girl 

OBC- NCL (Central 
List) HARYANA 136 

8402
0 

57 

127
0 

230501013
1 

2418101688
96 GARIMA Girl General HARYANA 136 

8410
4 

58 

127
1 

390406013
8 

2418101680
92 PRIYANSHI SAINI Girl 

OBC- NCL (Central 
List) RAJASTHAN 136 

8422
3 

59 

127
2 

420103075
0 

2418101481
18 

RAJPUROHIT 
YOGITHA Girl General TELANGANA 136 

8441
3 

60 

127
3 

270101069
7 

2418100146
88 

V T NANDHITHA 
SRI Girl General TAMIL NADU 136 

8445
1 

61 

127
4 

390602000
4 

2418102188
30 NEETU Girl 

OBC- NCL (Central 
List) RAJASTHAN 136 

8448
1 

62 

127
5 

140303020
8 

2418100231
96 ADAA SAXENA Girl 

DefencePersonnel/
Ex-servicemen 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 136 

8451
7 

63 

127
6 

311502013
8 

2418100294
52 

KAVERI SATEJ 
BANSODE Girl SC 

MAHARASHT
RA 136 

8453
8 
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64 

127
7 

170603023
0 

2418100046
05 AADHYA VERMA Girl General JHARKHAND 136 

8455
0 

65 

127
8 

320101032
4 

2418101412
77 

NINGOMBAM 
NANAO DEVI Girl 

OBC- NCL (Central 
List) MANIPUR 135 

8463
1 

66 

127
9 

121304037
9 

2418101037
25 

PALAKA 
KHALUSHA Girl ST 

ANDHRA 
PRADESH 135 

8467
7 

67 

128
0 

220403015
7 

2418100857
53 

JOGAL SUSHTI 
JAGDISHBHAI Girl 

OBC- NCL (Central 
List) GUJARAT 135 

8476
9 

68 

128
1 

230307012
3 

2418100984
72 KANAK Girl General HARYANA 135 

8484
0 

69 

128
2 

230314009
2 

2418101700
52 PALAK Girl 

OBC- NCL (Central 
List) RAJASTHAN 135 

8492
0 

70 

128
3 

460201020
8 

2418101932
14 

KASHISH 
KUMARI Girl General BIHAR 135 

8494
2 

71 

128
4 

150301003
1 

2418101535
40 

PARIDHI 
SAHANIYA Girl 

OBC- NCL (Central 
List) 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 135 

8505
1 

72 

128
5 

390403045
0 

2418100118
47 

BHUMIKA 
SINGH Girl 

OBC- NCL (Central 
List) 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 135 

8511
8 

73 

128
6 

220102006
5 

2418101012
31 

SHREYASI 
SANDIP 
KHOBARE Girl 

DefencePersonnel/
Ex-servicemen 

MAHARASHT
RA 135 

8516
6 

74 

128
7 

450502024
6 

2418100561
36 ELIZA SHARMA Girl 

OBC- NCL (Central 
List) 

UTTAR 
PRADESH 135 

8526
4 

75 

128
8 

220403007
8 

2418100865
02 DIVYANSHI Girl 

OBC- NCL (Central 
List) GUJARAT 135 

8531
2 
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Date: 24 September 2024. 


